FTC fedett palyas gyerekverseny eredmények

60m sikfutas
10 éves (2001) fia

1.if Csaba Viktor
Fischer Patrik
Szabo Nandor
Nimker Gergely

2.if. Nagy Pal Adém
Szoke Balazs
Nagy Bendegiz
Soller David

3.if Béres Bence
Kis Csanad Mand
Braun Marton
Saller Olivér

4.if. Nagy Gabor Martin
Nagy Matyas
Kucsera Alexander
Lendvai Balint

5.if Szimeiszer Akos
Gyér Jozsef
Varga Daniel
Varnai Axel

6.if Marschal Istvan
Csendes Déniel
Marton Krisztidn
Csordas Adrian

7.if Petrik Csanad
Molnar Usaba
Csonkuti Csongor
Kéllay Donat

8.if Stelli Mark
Béagyi Viktor
Sajtos Domonkos
Teleki Aron

0.if Petd Gabor
Kralik Laszld
Boncz Marton

2011 januar 15.

UTE

TSC Doézsa
FTC

Postas
Postas
GEAC

TSC Doézsa
Erd

Csepeli DAC
Csepeli DAC
TSC Doézsa
Erd

TSC Doézsa
Honvéd
Csepeli DAC
TSC Dézsa
Csepeli DAC
TSC Doézsa
TSC Dézsa

UTE

UTE

TSC Dobzsa
TSC Dodzsa
TSC Dézsa
Csepeli DAC
TSC Dézsa
Postas
Postas

TSC Dozsa
Albertirsa
Postas
Postas
Honvéd
Gy6ri Dozsa
11L.ker. TVE

8,73s
8,87s
9,55s
10,06s
9,07s
9,87s
9,92s
10,63s
9,00s
9,39s
10,02s
10,09s
9,40s
10,07s
9,96s
10,50s
9,38s
9,93s
10,38s
10,46s
9,42s
9,74s
10,62s
10,96s
10,02s
10,70s
10,72s
11,05s
10,14s
10,28s
10,823
11,80s
9,55s
10,05s
11,11s



60m sikfutas

10 éves (2001) lany
1.if Kulcsar Panka BMTE 8,48s
Czirjak Aliz Csepel 9,17s
Makra Luca KSI 9,535
Halasi Blanka TITAN 9,68s
2.if Répasi Hanna TITAN 9,13s
Ley Fanni FTC 10,12s
Solecki Virag TSC Dozsa 10,34s
Teleki Borbala Postas 11,14s
3.if Fiilép Dorka Gybri Dozsa 9,04s
Misak Dominika TSC Doézsa 9,725
Fodor Nikolett 11L.ker. TUE 9,78s
Soller Evelin Erd 10,52s
4.if Marosi . iktoria [1I.ker.TUE 9,58s
Benuzsa Marianna TITAN 9,60s
Acs Viktoria TSC Dézsa 10,27s
Nagy Panka Postas 10,87s
5.if Fazekas Rebeka TSC Dézsa 9,37s
Heiden zoé FTC 9,668
Mészaros Klaudia TSC Doézsa 10,32s
Lazar Alexandra TSC Dobzsa 10,78s
6.if Kénya Enikd KSI 9,635
Tibola Zso6fia TSC 10,01s
Lovasz Réka UTE 10,17s
Szlics Dora TSC 10,30s
7.if Cséky S7onja BMTE 9,42s
Goschi Anna FTC 9,758
Szlovicsak Nora Csepeli DAC 10,24s
Sbach Viktoria Postas 10,71s
8.if Hollési Rita TITAN 9,93s
Fehér Emilia TSC 10,35s
Z4honyi Bori ASE 10,41s




60m sikfutas fia Donté

A7 dontd
1. Csaba Viktor
2. Nagypal Adam
3. Fischer Patrik
4. Béres Bence

B donto
1. Szimeiszer Akos
2. Kiss Csanad
3. Marson Istvan
4. Nagy Gabor Martin

60m sikfutas lany Donto

»A” dontd
1. Kulesdr Panka
2. Répasi Hanna
3. Czirjak Aliz
4. Fulop Dorka

,,B” dontd
1. Fazekas Rebeka
2. Csaky Szonja
3. Makra Luca
4. Marosi Viktoria

UTE

Postas

TSC Dozsa
Csepeli DAC

Csepeli DAC
Csepeli DAC
UTE

TSC Dozsa

BMTE
TITAN
Csepeli DAC
Gy6ri Dézsa

Tatabanya
BMTE

KSI

[L.ker. TUE

8,68s
8,88s
9,00s
9,10s

9,19s
9,37s
9,71s
9,76s

8,47s
9,03s
9,12s
9.47s

9,17s
9,47s
9,69s
9,80s



60m sikfutas
11 éves (2000) fin

1.if Téth Adam
Mihalek Mark

Czigelmayer Balazs

K66-Toth Kino

2.if Pettenkoffer Gabor

Kal4cska Aron
Bagyi Gabor
Kovacs Balazs
3.if Csonka Zsolt
Majzik Balint
Nagy Kristof
Hajdora zsombor
4.if Farkas Adam
Toth Szabolcs
Regényi Akos
Zsiros Martin
5.if Németh Marton
Fejes Bendeguz
Szebeni Szabolcs
Grész Richard
6.if Salamon Andras
Vank6 Marton
Varadi mark
7.if Sarkdzi Martin
Dunai Janos
Hegyi Csaba

Gy6ri Dozsa
BMTE
ASE
GEAC
BMTE
Gy6ri Dozsa
ASE
GEAC
Tatabanya
MAFC
Gydri Dozsa
Postas
ASE
Csepel
Ikarus
GEAC
UTE
Tatabanya
BUDA
Tatabanya
TSC Doézsa
TSC Dozsa
TSC Dozsa
TSC Dozsa
TSC Dozsa
TSC Dozsa

8,85s
9,55s
9,62s
9.90s
8,89s
9,53s
9,94s
10,30s
8,758
9,28s
9,443
10,60s
8,46s
8,94s
8,97s
10,29s
3.81s
9,12s
9,31s
9,55s
8,92s
10,05s
10,23s
9,623
9,91s
10,365




60m sikfutas

11 éves (2000) lany

Lif

2.if

3.if

4.if

5.if

6.if

Fekete Fanni
Kondrak Réka
Oreviatz Adrienn
S6léd Orsolya
Kiraly Adél
Racz Nikolett
Horvath Csenge
Szikszai Rebeka
Kosik Kira
Sagodi Anna
Gnam Tamara
Papp Zsofia
Schmelz Mirtill
Varga Zso6fia
Veres Zsofia
Bauer Anna
Balogh Boglarka
Adam Dorka
Poo6 Olivia
Jozan Petra
Szalontai Dora
Badi Olivia
Afaki Sara

Vac
GEAC
Postas
FTC
BMTE
KSI
II.ker. TUE
GEAC
Vac
KSI
TSC Dozsa
Gyori Dozsa
TSC Dézsa
Csepel
UTE
Gyéri Dozsa
TITAN
ASE
Hatvan
TSC
Hatvan
Halésztelek
ASE

8,95s
9,15s
9.42s
9,74s
8,07s
9,08s
9,10s
9,80s
8,93s
9,41s
9,71s
9,97s
9,04s
9,94s
9,995
10,21s
9,51s
9,76s
9,87s
10,03s
8.95s
10,18s
11,58s



60m sikfutas fiu Donto

,A” dontd
1. Farkas Adam
2. Toth Adam
3. Németh Marton
4. Csonka Zsolt

,,B” dontd
1. Salamon Andras
1 Pettenkoffer Gabor
3. Regényi Akos

60m sikfutés lany Dontd

,A” donto
1. Kiraly Adél
2. Szalontai Dora
3. Kosik Kira
4. Fekete Fanni

,B” dontd
1. Horvath csenge
2. Récz Nikolett
3. Schme!z Mirtill
4. Konrat Réka

ASE

Gyori Dozsa
UTE
Tatabanya

TSC Doézsa
BMTE
Tkarus

BMTE
Hatvan
Vac
Vac

TUE

KSI

TSC Doézsa
GEAC

8,33s
8,84s
8,87s
9,13s

8,49s
9,03s
9,08s

8,69s
9,03s
9,43s
9,50s

8,83s
9,08s
9,19s
9,38s



60m sikfutas
12 éves (1999) fih

1.if Bak Balint
Simonvari Csanad
Koénya Erik
Cser Csaba

2.if Kovécs Zalan
Martinek Richard
Szilvési Csaba
Kovacs Gergely

3.if Hollésy Levente
Abdul Kevin Kristof
Legéndi Bendeguz
Kovacs Andras

4.if Ocsko Zoltan
Szlovencsak Csaba
Ivanovics Janos
Veres Balint

5.if Eszes Daniel
Szenderffy Daniel
Jakab Bence
Farkas Richard

6.if Wertvunder Bence
Holcsi Soma
Lengyel Zalan
Mohécsi Aron

7.if Németh Andras
Jarinka Daniel
Imolai Andras

Ikarus
BEAC
KSI
Tatabanya
Postas
UTE

FTC
TITAN
TITAN
FTC

ASE
Postas
TITAN
Csepel
Honvéd
UTE
DVSE
DVSE
TSC-GEOTECH
UTE
Honvéd
TITAN
FTC

KSI

UTE
Tatabanya
FTC

8,20s
8,065s
8,608s
9,50s
8,24s
8,60s
8,00s
9,05s
8,71s
8,90s
9,44s
9,71s
8,69s
9,01s
9,25s
9,60s
8.,41s
8,08s
9,30s
9,46s
9,19s
9,24s
9,56s
9,62s
8,80s
8,95s
9,59s



60m sikfutas
12 éves (1999) lany

1.if Pefranyi Lolita
Veres Bernadett
Siiveges Natalia
Bernatsky Dorottya

2.if Horvath Luca
Spiegel Alexandra
Tavasi Tamara
Koncsik Anna

3.if Bodai Bernadett
Nagy Regina
Nagy Réka
Grnék Fanni

4.if Farkas Petra
Jezsek Brigitta
Majcshazi Barbara
Marosi Ria

5.if Szormarek Katalin
Kovécs Fanni
Major Luca
Sipos Borbala

6.if Kanc Flora
Sarman Rebeka
Székely Zsofia

7.if Mogor Boglarka
Zemann Mercédesz
Timar Petra
Toth Rebeka

8.if Kralik Anna
Petik Sara
Kriszt Katalin
Kriston Mirella

9.if Salamon Lilla
Budai Emese
Almasi Fanni
To6r6 Katalin

FTC
KSI
Gyodri Dézsa
TITAN
TiTAN
BMTE
KSI
FTC
TITAN
Dézsa
KSI
FTC
UTE
Csepeli DAC
Honvéd
TUE
Honvéd
Csepeli DAC
TUE
FTC
TSE
Hatvan
DAC
UTE
Csepeli DAC
TSC
UTE
Gyori Ddzsa
Csepeli DAC
GEAC
Dézsa
Hatvan
UTE
UTE
GEAC

8,70s
9,06s
9,28s
9,36s
8,50s
9,35s
9,08s
9,11s
9,00s
9.53s
9,59s
9.80s
8,268
8,58s
9,07s
10,03s
9,07s
9,44s
9,475
10,02s
8,54s
9.,40s
10,44s
8,81s
9.01s
9,25s
9,60s
921s
9,60s
9,88s
9.97s
8,63s
9,18s
9.23s
10,30s




60m sikfutas fia Dontd

A7 dontd
1 .Bak Balint
2. Kovacs Zalan
3. Eszes Daniel
4. Martinek Richard

B dontd
1. Simonvari Csanad
2. Koénya Erik
3. Szilvasi Csaba
4. Szenderffy Daniel

60m sikfutas lany Donto

,,A” dontod
1. Farkas Petra
2. Jezsek Brigitta
3. Horvath Luca
4, Kanc Fléra

,,B” dontd
1. Salamion Lilla
2. Budai Bernadett
3. Petranyi Lolita
4. Mogor Boglarka

Tkarusz
Postas
DVSE
UTE

GEAC

KSI
FTC
DVSE

UTE

Csepeli DAC
TITAN

TSC

Hatvan
TITAn
FTC
UTE

7,99s
8,40s
8,51s
8,67s

8,49s
8,63s
8,77s
8,88s

8,16s
8.40s
8,60s
8,78s

8,76s
8,80s
8,99s
9,11s



60m gatfutas
11 éves (2000) fia

. Szalai Benedek
Csak Tamas
Salamon Andrés
Léang Gergd

. Kapitany Benedek
Majzik Balint

o v

12 éves (1999) fia

. Németh Andrés

. Szilvasi Csaba

. Eszes Daniel

. Bak Balint

. Szenderffy Déniel

. Abdul Kevin Kristof
. Legéndi Bendegliz

. Kapitany Marton

9. Lengyel Zalan

P =

O NN Dn bW

Honvéd
Ikarus

TSC Doézsa
ASE

Tkarus
MAFC

UTE
FTC
DVSE
Ikarus
DVSE
FTC
ASE
Ikarus
FTC

11,23s
11,31s
12,05s
12,14s
12,43s
13,30s

10,32s
10,41s
10,54s
10,58s
10,72s
10,76s
10,90s
11,05s
11,65s



60m gatfutas
10 éves (2001) lany

1. Czirjak Aliz
2. Fodor Nikolett
3. Gebauer Maja

11 éves (2000) lany

1. Adam Dorka
2. Horvath Csenge

12 éves (1999) lany

. Jezsek Brigitta
. Farkas Petra

. Mégor Boglarka
. Kerenci Réka

. Petranyi lolita

. Kriszt Katalin
. Petik Sara

. Lang Gabriella
0.Major Luca

1
2
3
4
5
6. Zemann Mercédesz
7
8
9
1

Csepeli DAC
NLker. TUE
Honvéd

ASE
IIL.ker. TUE

Csepel

UTE
UTE

Viéc

FTC

Csepel
GEAC
Csepeli DAC
ASE

I1.ker. TUE

11,52s
12,17s
13,34s

12,52s
12,87s

9,89s
10,22s
10,95s
10,97s
11,14s
11,17s
11,30s
11,34s
11,59s
13,04s



Tavolugras

10 éves (2001) fit
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17.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23;
24.

Csaba Viktor
Béres Bence

Kis Csanad Mand
Szabd Nandor
Fischer Patrik
Szimeiszer Akos
Pethd Gabor
Szoke Balazs
Nagy Bendegliz

. Kuczarov Alex
. Dér Jozsef

. Stelli Mark

. Varga David

. Csendes Daniel
. Nagy Matyas

. Marschal Istvan

Nagy Géabor Martin
Lendvai Balint
Varnai Axel
Csordas Adrian
Braun Marton
Boncz Marton
Bagyi Viktor
Molnar csaba
Marton Krisztian
Kralik Laszlo

UTE
Csepel
Csepel
FTC
TSC Dézsa
Csepeli DAC
Honveéd
GEAC
TSC Dodzsa
Csepel
TSC Doézsa
TSC
TSC
TSC
Honvéd
UTE
TSC Dozsa
TSC Dézsa
UTE
TSC Doézsa
TSC Dozsa
IIT.ker. TUE
Albertirsa
TSC
TSC
Gydri Dézsa

409cm
398cm
375cm
373cm
355cm
351lcm
346cm
338cm
335cm
334cm
325cm
320cm
315cm
312cm
304cm
298cm
298cm
297cm
297cm
293cm
292cm
283cm
277cm
249cm
247cm
226cm



Tavolugras
11éves (2000) fia

Farkas Adam
Toth Szaboles
Salamon Andrés
. Rettenkoffer Gabor
Regényi Akos
. Szalay Benedek
. Dunai Janos
Fejes Benedek
. Lang Gerg0
10.Czigelmayer Balazs
11.Mihalek Mark
12.Téth Adam
13.K66-Toth Kuno
Csonka Zsolt
Kalacska Aron
14.Vanko Mérton
15.Német Mérton
16.Szebeni Szabolcs
17.Hegyi Csaba
18.Majzik Balint
19.Bagyi Gabor
20.Kovacs Baldzs
21.Nagy Kristof
22.Sarkozi Martin
23.Grosz Richard
24 Patai Gergd
25.7Zsiros Martin
26.Varadi Mark

N Ul o S

ASE

Csepel

TSC Dézsa
BMTE
Ikarus
Honvéd
TSC Dozsa
TSC

ASE

ASE

BMTE
Gyori Dozsa
GEAC

TSC

Gydri Dozsa
TSC Dozsa
UTE
MAFC

TSC Dozsa
MAFC
ASE

GEAC
Gy6ri Dozsa
TSC Doézsa
TSC Doézsa
UTE

GEAC

TSC Dozsa

448cm
429cm
418cm
412cm
411cm
395cm
390cm
382cm
378cm
377cm
372¢cm
365cm
359cm
359cm
359cm
358cm
356cm
355¢cm
350cm
348cm
338cm
321lcm
317c¢m
315¢cm
312cm
285cm
280cm
275cm



Tavolugras

12 éves (1999) fin

O PN Y W~
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14.
15.
16.

17.
18.
19.

20.
21.

Szilvasi Csaba

Bak Balint

Eszes Daniel

Abdul Kevin Krist6f
Simonvaros Csanad
Martinek Richard
Németh andras
Szenderffy Daniel
Ocsko Zoltan

. Jakab Bence

. Lengyel Zalan

. Szlovencsak Csaba
. Kénya Erik

Toth Patrik
Hallosy Levente
Farkas Richard
Imolai Andras
Veres Balint
Halasi Soma
Jarinka Daniel
Cser Csaba
Wertmiiller Bence
Ivancsics Janos
Mohdcsi Aron

FTC
Ikarus
DVSE
FTC
GEAC
UTE
UTE
DVSE
TITAN
TSC Doézsa
FTC
Csepel DAC
KSI
Csepel
TITAN
UTE
FTC
UTE
TITAN
TSC Dozsa
TSC
Honvéd
Honvéd
KSI

450cm
443cm
442¢cm
437cm
420cm
415¢cm
403cm
396¢cm
395¢cm
394cm
392c¢m
390cm
383cm
383cm
377cm
373cm
370cm
370cm
367cm
350cm
337cm
337cm
333cm
329cm



Téavolugras
10 éves (2001) lany

Kulesar Panka
Czirjak Aliz
Fodor Nikolett
Halasi Blanka
Fiilsp Dorka
Goschi Anna
Konya Enikd
Gebauer Maja
Marosi Viktoria

. Fazekas Rebeka

. Makra Luca

. Misak Domonika

. Heiden Zoé

. Répasi Hanna

. Ley Fanni

. Ats Viktéria
Buruzs Amarilla
Fejes Laura

17. Soleczki Virdg

18. Hallésy Rita

19. Sziics Déra

20. Csaky Szonja

Tibola Zséfia

21. Lazar Alexandra

22. Lovasz Réka

23. Zahonyi Bori

24. Fehér Emilia

25. Mészaros Klaudia

Rl A e M
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BMTE
Csepel
IILker TUE
TITAN
Gyo6ri Dozsa
FTC
KSI
Honvéd
[I1.ker. TUE
TSC Dézsa
KSI
TSC Doézsa
FTC
TITAN
FTC
TSC Débzsa
TITAN
Honvéd
TSC
TITAN
TSC
BMTE
TSC Doézsa
TSC Dozsa
UTE
Albertirsa
TSC
TSC Doézsa

393cm
389cm
372cm
367cm
366cm
364cm
346cm
343cm
341cm
340cm
338cm
337cm
329cm
323cm
322cm
320cm
320cm
320cm
313cm
309cm
306cm
299cm
299¢m
294cm
291cm
268cm
259cm
248cm



Tavolugras

11 éves (2000) lany

i 010 g AP B

0.
1.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Kiraly Adél
Szalatnai Dora
Fekete Fanni
Schmélcz Mirtil
Racz Nikolett
Horvath Csenge
Kondrék réka
Kosik Kira
Gnam Tamara
Veres Zsofia
Jozan Petra
Séléd Orsolya
Bdodi Olivia
Balogh Boglarka
Varga Zsofia
Szikszai Rebeka
Poor Livia

Pap Zsofia
Afaki Sara
Bauer Hanna

BMTE
Hatvan
Vac

TSC Doézsa
KSI

II1.ker. TUE
GEAC

Vac

TSC Dbzsa
UTE
TSC Ddzsa
FTC
Csepel

Csepel
GEAC
Hatvan
Gyo6ri Dézsa
Albertirsa
Gyéri Dézsa

391cm
388cm
383cm
380cm
376cm
374cm
355cm
354cm
335cm
331cm
330cm
330cm
324cm
323cm
318cm
314cm
312cm
286¢cm
275cm
268cm



Tavolugras
12 éves (1999) lany

Horvath Luca
Petranyi Lolita
Farkas Petra
Kareczki Réka
Majoshazi Barbara
Spiegel Alexandra
Moégor Boglarka
7. Koncz Flora
8. Koncsik Anna
9. Almasi Fanni
10. Stiveges Natélia
11. Buda Emese
12. Tavasi Tamara
13. Kovécs Fanni
14. Lang Gabriella
15. Budai Bernadett
16. Bernatsky Dorottya
17. Timar Petra
Veres Bernadett
18. Major Luca
19.Salamon Lilla
20. Jezsek Brigitta
21. Formanek Katalin
22. Kralik Anna
23. Zeman Mercédesz
24. Sarmany Rebeka
25. Nagy Regina
26. Sipos Borbala
Krisztl Katalin
Toth Kata
27. Grnak Fanni
28. Marcsi Dia
29. Téth Rebeka
30. Toré Katalin
31. Petrik Sara
Nagy Réka
32. Székely Zséfia
33. Kriston Mirella

SvA g o T

TITAN
FTC
UTE
Vic
Honvéd
BMTE
UTE
TSC GEOTECH
FTC
UTE
Gyori Dozsa
UTE
KSI1
Csepel
ASE
TITAN
TITAN
TSC Dozsa
KSI
II1.kerTUE
Hatvan
Csepel
Honvéd
Gy6ri Dézsa
Csepeli DAC
Hatvan
Gyéri Dozsa
FTC
GEAC
Honvéd
ETC
1 .kerTUE
UTE
GEAC
Csepel
KSI
GEAC

Gy6ri Dozsa

442cm
433cm
431cm
428cm
426¢cm
414cm
414cm
412cm
391cm
389¢cm
387cm
385¢cm
383cm
381cm
37%cm
376cm
374cm
373cm
373cm
370cm
369¢cm
365¢m
363cm
362cm
360cm
353cm
351cm
349cm
349cm
349¢m
348cm
347cm
339cm
336cm
335cm
335¢cm
308cm
296¢cm



